

FAO-266 of 2025

28.02.2026 Present: Mr. Nitin Soni, Advocate for the appellants.

POA on behalf of respondents No. 1 to 3 by their respective counsels has been filed and placed on record. Service is complete. Let the appeal be listed before the Hon'ble Court for the purpose of admission.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

28.02.2026

(Vriti)